NON-PDS BENEFICARIES SFAs DISTRIBUTION REPORT OF DISTRICT NORTH DATED: 18.06.2020

Sr.
No.

New

S.NO.

List

S.No.

School Name

Circle

Wheat(rece
ived)in kg

Rice

(received)in

kg

Total Kits
Received

No. of

Total

beneficiari |Quantit

esto
whom
essential
kits

distributed

y of kits
distribut
ed

Beneficiary
lifted
ration

W(Distribu
ted)in kg

R(Distribu
ted)in kg

Total
W+R

421

Govt. Sarvodaya Bal
Vidyala, Main Road,
Burari

Burari

23316

2050

6603

32 32

186

744

186

930

17

MCD Primary School
(Boys), Nathu Pura,
Delhi

Burari

14350

3587

4181

28

Govt. Girls Sec. School,
Burari, Delhi

Burari

23759

5936

3641

60

52

MCD Primary School
(Boys), Mukund Pur,
Delhi

Burari

10725

5496

4782

53

MCD Primary School
(Boys), Sant Nagar,
Burari, Delhi

Burari

15914

3979

1593

111

76

Govt. Boys Sr. Sec.
School, Near Sant
Nagar, Tomer Colony,
Nathupura, Delhi

Burari

28115

7029

3557

89

Govt. Girls Sec. School,
Mukund Pur Village,
Delhi

Burari

27543

6886

337

101

MCD Primary School
(Boys), Jharoda Majra,
Delhi

Burari

40509

9965

4474

29 29

210

840

210

1050

162

180

MCD Primary School
(Girls), Ibrahim Pur,
Delhi

Burari

24632

6130

1529

10

95

280

Govt. Boys Sec. School,
Mukund Pur Village,
Delhi

Burari

35947

9009

5909

17

68

17

85

11

316

MCD Primary School
(Girls), Mukhmel Pur,
Delhi

Burari

1258

12

386

Govt. Sarvodaya Kanya
Vidyalaya (Mahavir
Singh), Gali No.9,
Jagatpur, Delhi

Burari

4438

1109

499




13 480 506 Nigam Pratibha Burari 2829 707 1895 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vidyalaya (Co-ed) -
Nangli
Poona, Delhi
14 338 Nigam Pratibha Timarpur 4752 1155 1318 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vidyalaya (Co-ed),
Timar Pur Delhi
15 745 452 MC Primary School, Timarpur 36342 10486 2980 20 20 139 556 139 695
Main Road Wazirabad
16 596 747 Govt. Boys Sr. Sec Timarpur 8202 2039 1001 5 5 33 132 33 165
School Nehru Vihar
17 536 639 SKV SHAKTI NAGAR Model 22645 4108 321 0 0 31 124 31 155
NO 1 Town
18 537 640 GGSSS SHAKTI NAGAR Model 11981 1594 467 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 538 643 GBSSS ROOP NAGAR Model 5473 1279 29 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 * Sarvodaya vidyalaya Model 0 0 172 0 0 0 0 0 0[No dry ration received
Shakti nagar No.3 Town
21 600 GGSSS Roop Nagar Model 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[No dry ration received
No.1 Town
22 103 GBSSS MAGZINE ROAD| MAGZINE 0 0 0 0 0 3 32 3 3
ROAD
23 481 RPVV CIVIL LINES CIVIL LINES 0 0 0 0 0 49 196 49 0
TOTAL 341472 82544 46546 86 86 673 2692 673 3083




