			NON-PDS BENE	FICARIES	SFAs DISTRI	BUTION REP	ORT OF DI	STRICT NO	RTH DAT	ED: 18.06.2	2020		
Sr. No.	New S.NO.	List S.No.	School Name	Circle	Wheat(rece ived)in kg	Rice (received)in kg	Total Kits Received	No. of beneficiari es to whom essential	Total Quantit y of kits distribut ed	Beneficiary lifted ration	W(Distribu ted)in kg	R(Distribu ted)in kg	
								kits distributed					
1		421	Govt. Sarvodaya Bal Vidyala, Main Road, Burari	Burari	23316	2050	6603	32	32	186	744	186	930
2		17	MCD Primary School (Boys), Nathu Pura, Delhi	Burari	14350	3587	4181	. 0	0	0	0	0	C
3		28	Govt. Girls Sec. School, Burari, Delhi	Burari	23759	5936	3641	. 0	0	0	0	0	0
4	60	52	MCD Primary School (Boys), Mukund Pur, Delhi	Burari	10725	5496	4782	: o	0	0	0	0	0
5		53	MCD Primary School (Boys), Sant Nagar, Burari, Delhi	Burari	15914	3979	1593	· 0	0	0	0	0	0
6	111	76	Govt. Boys Sr. Sec. School, Near Sant Nagar, Tomer Colony, Nathupura, Delhi	Burari	28115	7029	3557	° C	0	0	0	0	0
7		89	Govt. Girls Sec. School, Mukund Pur Village, Delhi	Burari	27543	6886	337	, o	0	0	0	0	0
8		101	MCD Primary School (Boys), Jharoda Majra, Delhi	Burari	40509	9965	4474	29	29	210	840	210	1050
9	162	180	MCD Primary School (Girls), Ibrahim Pur, Delhi	Burari	24632	6130	1529	0	0	0	0	0	0
10	95	280	Govt. Boys Sec. School, Mukund Pur Village, Delhi	Burari	35947	9009	5909	0	0	17	68	17	85
11		316	MCD Primary School (Girls), Mukhmel Pur, Delhi	Burari	0	0	1258	C	0	0	0	0	0
12		386	Govt. Sarvodaya Kanya Vidyalaya (Mahavir Singh), Gali No.9, Jagatpur, Delhi	Burari	4438	1109	499	0	0	0	0	0	0

13	480	506	Nigam Pratibha	Burari	2829	707	1895	0	0	0	0	0	0	
			Vidyalaya (Co-ed) -											
			Nangli											
			Poona, Delhi											
14		338	Nigam Pratibha	Timarpur	4752	1155	1318	0	0	0	0	0	0	
			Vidyalaya (Co-ed),											
			Timar Pur Delhi											
15	745	452	MC Primary School,	Timarpur	36342	10486	2980	20	20	139	556	139	695	
			Main Road Wazirabad											
16	596	747	Govt. Boys Sr. Sec	Timarpur	8202	2039	1001	5	5	33	132	33	165	
			School Nehru Vihar											
17	536	639	SKV SHAKTI NAGAR	Model	22645	4108	321	0	0	31	124	31	155	
			NO 1	Town										
18	537	640	GGSSS SHAKTI NAGAR	Model	11981	1594	467	0	0	0	0	0	0	
19	538	643	GBSSS ROOP NAGAR	Model	5473	1279	29	0	0	0	0	0	0]
20	*		Sarvodaya vidyalaya	Model	0	0	172	0	0	0	0	0	0	No dry ration received
			Shakti nagar No.3	Town										
21	600		GGSSS Roop Nagar	Model	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No dry ration received
			No.1	Town										
22		103	GBSSS MAGZINE ROAD	MAGZINE	0	0	0	0	0	8	32	8	3	
				ROAD	U	0	U	0	0	8	32	8	3	
23		481	RPVV CIVIL LINES	CIVIL LINES	0	0	0	0	0	49	196	49	0	
	TOTAL		•		341472	82544	46546	86	86	673	2692	673	3083	1